Features
505µA supply current
75MHz bandwidth
Power down to Is = 33µA (KM4120)
Fully specified at +2.7V and +5V supplies
Output voltage range: 0.07V to 4.86V; Vs = +5
Input voltage range: -0.3V to +3.8V; Vs = +5
50V/µs slew rate

MSOP
KM4210 DATA SHEET
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number     Package  Container Pack Qty
KM4210    KM4210IC8 SOIC-8 Rail      95
KM4210    KM4210IC8TR3 SOIC-8     Reel      2500
KM4210    KM4210IM8 MSOP-8 Rail      50
KM4210    KM4210IM8TR3 MSOP-8     Reel      4000
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C
For additional information regarding our products, please visit the CADEKA at: cadeka.com
CADEKA, the CADEKA logo design, and COMLINEAR and the COMLINEAR logo design, are trademarks or registered trademarks of
CADEKA Microcircuits LLC.  All other brand and product names may be trademarks of their respective companies.